2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

POoRscCHE

2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA

VIN: WPOCB2A89CS745121
Exterior: Carrara White
Warranty Start:  July 30, 2011

Commission #: 748116

Prod Month: 05/2011
Price: $80,910.00
Interior: Black Full Leather Interior

268 Rain Sensor

585 Cup Holder
619 Bluetooth(R)

810 Floor Mats

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung
267 Automatically Dimming Interior and
Exterior Mirrors

288 Headlight Washers

342 Heated Seats (Front)

375 Manual Sport Seat (left)

376 Manual Sport Seat (right)

490 Sound Package Plus

498 Deletion of Model Designation
573 Automatic Climate Control

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM
695 CDR-30 Audio System

840
870
AT
B4
HNL
P12
P74
P77
ROOF
Vo
XLF
XMK
XSC

SportDesign Steering Wheel
Universal Audio Interface

Black Full Leather Interior
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Sport Exhaust System

Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr
Porsche Crest Emboss Headrest
Footrest in Sport Look

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A89CS745121
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2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  July 13, 2011

Prod Month: 06/2011

$88,890.00

Division: PCNA Commission#: 748179
VIN: WPOCB2A80CS745119 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Black Sport Seats in Leather

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 870
267 Automatically Dimming Interior and AP
Exterior Mirrors B4
268 Rain Sensor CGG
288 Headlight Washers CLU
342 Heated Seats (Front) CUF
375 Manual Sport Seat (left) HNL
376 Manual Sport Seat (right) P12
490 Sound Package Plus P23
509 Fire Extinguisher P74
573 Automatic Climate Control P77
585 Cup Holder ROOF
619 Bluetooth(R) V9
635 ParkAssist System (Rear) XDA
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus XDJ
641 Electronic Logbook XFG
665 PCM 3 XLF
671 Voice Control XMK
810 Floor Mats XXZ

840 SportDesign Steering Wheel

Universal Audio Interface

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Carrara White

Timer Display in Guards Red
Steer Wheel w/ DeviatingStitch
PCM Package Painted

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
PCM with Navigation Module
Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Wheels Painted Black
Gear/PDK Trim Paint Ext Color
Instrument Dials Guards Red
Sport Exhaust System

Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr
Footrest in Sport Look

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A80CS745119
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2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start: September 16, 2011

Prod Month: 06/2011

$80,770.00

Division: PCNA Commission #:. 747858
VIN: WPOCB2A89CS745118 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Black Sport Seats in Leather

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung AP
267 Automatically Dimming Interior and B4
Exterior Mirrors CMA
268 Rain Sensor HNL
288 Headlight Washers P12
342 Heated Seats (Front) P23
375 Manual Sport Seat (left) P74
376 Manual Sport Seat (right) P77
490 Sound Package Plus ROOF
501 Full Body Cover V9
573 Automatic Climate Control XDA
619 Bluetooth(R) XMK
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus XSA
665 PCM 3
870 Universal Audio Interface

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Carrara White
MirrorAttachPointFinisherPaint
Fabric Door Opening Loop
Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
PCM with Navigation Module
Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Wheels Painted Black

Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr
Sport Seat Backrests ExtColor

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A89CS745118
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2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 747539
Prod Month: 05/2011
VIN: WPOCB2A87CS745117 Price: $78,790.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather
Warranty Start: September 13, 2011
Additional Equipment
267 Automatically Dimming Interior and AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
Exterior Mirrors B4 Carrara White
268 Rain Sensor CGJ SportChronTmrDspl-CarraraWhite
288 Headlight Washers HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
342 Heated Seats (Front) P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
375 Manual Sport Seat (left) P23 PCM with Navigation Module
376 Manual Sport Seat (right) P74 Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
407 19" Sport Design Wheel P77 Sport Seats in Leather
490 Sound Package Plus ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
573 Automatic Climate Control V9 Soft Top in Black
585 Cup Holder XDA Wheels Painted Black
619 Bluetooth(R) XFJ Instrument Dials Carrara White
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus XMK  Roll Bar Painted Exterior Cir
665 PCM 3 XRP 5mm Wheel Spacers
810 Floor Mats XSA Sport Seat Backrests ExtColor
870 Universal Audio Interface

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A87CS745117
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2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start: October 22, 2011

Prod Month: 05/2011

$67,890.00

Division: PCNA Commission#: 748397
VIN: WPOCB2A83CS745115 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Black Interior w/ Alcantara(R)

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior w/ Alcantara(R) 695
288 Headlight Washers 810
419 19" Carrera S |l wheel 870
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest B4
490 Sound Package Plus HNL
501 Full Body Cover P74
573 Automatic Climate Control ROOF
585 Cup Holder V9
619 Bluetooth(R) XMK

639  Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM

CDR-30 Audio System

Floor Mats

Universal Audio Interface

Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A83CS745115
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2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start: August 18, 2011

Prod Month: 0572011

$77,085.00

Division: PCNA Commission #: 747538
VIN: WPOCB2A8XCS745113 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Black Sport Seats in Leather

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 810
342 Heated Seats (Front) 840
375 Manual Sport Seat (left) 870
376 Manual Sport Seat (right) AP
490 Sound Package Plus B4
501 Full Body Cover HNL
673 Automatic Climate Control P23
585 Cup Holder P77
619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF
635 ParkAssist System (Rear) V9
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus XDA
665 PCM 3 XYB

Floor Mats

SportDesign Steering Wheel
Universal Audio Interface
Black Sport Seats in Leather
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
PCM with Navigation Module
Sport Seats in Leather
Manual Two Panel Roof
Soft Top in Black

Wheels Painted Black

Fuel Tank Cap in Aluminum Look

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A8XCS745113

Page 1 of |

4/27/2014



2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

POoORSCHE

2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  July 30, 2011

Prod Month: 05/2011

$71,895.00

Division: PCNA Commission #: 748642
VIN: WPOCB2A88CS745109 Price:;
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Black Sport Seats in Leather

Additional Equipment

288 Headlight Washers 810
342 Heated Seats (Front) 870
375 Manual Sport Seat (left) AP
376 Manual Sport Seat (right) B4
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest HNL
490 Sound Package Plus P23
501 Full Body Cover P74
573 Automatic Climate Control P77
619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus V9
665 PCM 3

Floor Mats

Universal Audio Interface

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop

PCM with Navigation Module
Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A88CS745109
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2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORScCHE

2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 747445
Prod Month: 05/2011
VIN: WPOCB2A86CS745108 Price: $82,115.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Full Leather Interior
Warranty Start:  June 30, 2011
Additional Equipment
25081 SeatStitchingDeviatingThread 810 Floor Mats
25103 Stitching-DoorTrimDeviatThread 840 SportDesign Steering Wheel
25104 Stitch-CntrConslSidePdsDevThrd 870 Universal Audio Interface
26241 Stch-dash DevClr, no-Instr Cov AT Black Full Leather Interior
26371 StitchHandlesExtenDeviatThread B4 Carrara White
267 Automatically Dimming Interior and CLU Steer Wheel w/ DeviatingStitch
Exterior Mirrors HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
268 Rain Sensor P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
288 Headlight Washers P74 Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
342 Heated Seats (Front) Bt Sport Seats in Leather
375 Manual Sport Seat (left) ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
376 Manual Sport Seat (right) Vo Soft Top in Black
490 Sound Package Plus XCz Sport Shifter
573 Automatic Climate Control XDA Wheels Painted Black
585 Cup Holder XLF Sport Exhaust System
619 Bluetooth(R) XMK Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM XSC Porsche Crest Emboss Headrest
695 CDR-30 Audio System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A86CS745108
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2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHES

2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  June 18, 2011

Prod Month: 05/2011

$75,270.00

Division: PCNA Commission#: 747728
VIN: WPOCB2A83CS745101 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior;

Black Interior w/ Alcantara(R)

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior w/ Alcantara(R) 840
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung B4
288 Headlight Washers HNL
490 Sound Package Plus P23
573 Automatic Climate Control P74
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus ROOF
665 PCM 3 V9

SportDesign Steering Wheel
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop

PCM with Navigation Module
Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A83CS745101
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2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  July 05, 2011

Prod Month: 05/2011

$72,975.00

Division: PCNA Commission#: 747182
VIN: WPOCB2A87CS745098 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Black Sport Seats in Leather

Additional Equipment

267 Automatically Dimming Interior and 840
Exterior Mirrors 870
268 Rain Sensor AP
288 Headlight Washers B4
342 Heated Seats (Front) HNL
375 Manual Sport Seat (left) P12
376 Manual Sport Seat (right) P74
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest P77
490 Sound Package Plus ROOF
573 Automatic Climate Control V9
585 Cup Holder XLF
619 Bluetooth(R) XMK
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM XXZ

695 CDR-30 Audio System
810 Floor Mats

SportDesign Steering Wheel
Universal Audio Interface

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Sport Exhaust System

Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr
Footrest in Sport Look

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A87CS745098

Page 1 of 1

4/27/2014



2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division:

VIN:
Exterior:
Warranty Start:  July 07, 2011

Prod Month: 05/2011

$75,880.00

PCNA Commission #: 746878
WPOCB2A85CS745097 Price:
Carrara White Interior:

Black Sport Seats in Leather

250
288
375
376
490
573
619
639
695
810
870

Additional Equipment

7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung AP
Headlight Washers B4
Manual Sport Seat (left) HNL
Manual Sport Seat (right) P74
Sound Package Plus P77
Automatic Climate Control ROOF
Bluetooth(R) V9
Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM XDA
CDR-30 Audio System XLF
Floor Mats XMK

Universal Audio Interface

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Wheels Painted Black

Sport Exhaust System

Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A85CS745097
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2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder Page | of 1

PORSCHE

2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 746763
Prod Month: 05/2011
VIN: WPOCB2A88CS745093 Price: $72,890.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Interior w/ Alcantara(R)

Warranty Start:  June 14, 2011

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior w/ Alcantara(R) 870 Universal Audio Interface

288 Headlight Washers B4 Carrara White

490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

573 Automatic Climate Control P74 Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
585 Cup Holder ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

619 Bluetooth(R) V9 Soft Top in Black

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM XDA Wheels Painted Black

695 CDR-30 Audio System XLF Sport Exhaust System

810 Floor Mats XMK  Roll Bar Painted Exterior Cir

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0OCB2A88CS745093 4/27/2014




2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

POoORSCHE

2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #. 745734
Prod Month: 05/2011
VIN: WPOCB2AB4CS745091 Price: $70,600.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Interior w/ Alcantara(R)

Warranty Start:  June 27, 2011

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior w/ Alcantara(R) 695 CDR-30 Audio System

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 840 SportDesign Steering Wheel
490 Sound Package Plus 870 Universal Audio Interface
573 Automatic Climate Control B4 Carrara White

585 Cup Holder HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM V9 Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPO0CB2A84CS745091
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2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder Page 1 of 1

PORSCHE

2012 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 747257
Prod Month: 05/2011
VIN: WPOCB2A82CS745090 Price: $67,020.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Interior w/ Alcantara(R)

Warranty Start:  June 29, 2011

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior w/ Alcantara(R) 840 SportDesign Steering Wheel

288 Headlight Washers 870 Universal Audio Interface

490 Sound Package Plus B4 Carrara White

573 Automatic Climate Control HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

585 Cup Holder P74 Bi-Xenon(TM)w/Dynam Corner Sys
619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

695 CDR-30 Audio System V9 Soft Top in Black

810 Floor Mats

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A82CS5745090 4/27/2014
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